4797/06

COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

BESPOKE VENETIAN
CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES

Meknes
Chandeliers

60 cm
231/2 inc

50 cm
191/2 inc

7Kg
16 Ibs

1
1

6 E14 x 60W - dimmable - not
included
6 E12 x 60W - dimmable - not
included

UL - IMQ - CCC - EAC - cULus

Crystal, Crystal Gold
decoration, Crystal Bluastro
decoration, Gold (only OG)

Amethist, Cadet Blue,
Aguamarine, Light blue,
Periwinkle, Cognac, Olive,
Sand, Liquid citron, Indigo,
Smoke, Light pink, Caramel

Polished Chrome, Galvanized
Gold *Only 00

ha

60cm |23 1/2"

[
50 cm | 19 1/2”

K



